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GRABENHORST SPECIALSHOLLYWOOD McKILLOP PHONE 25224

SSTSO S BtdNom house sod a large lot. cIom to bus Mid schools, $134 down will

$5850 tDdopm plastered bungalow, hardwood and fir floors. firepUco. cook-an- a?

and water heattssg gas. Priced tor quick mate, owner leaving state.
S4790 atm and 1 rear eld 2 Bedroom English style house, all plastered,

coeiieng and water heating electric. Electric stove goes to the buyer.
$7900 i, sere and 5 year etd 3 Bedroom plastered bungalow, cooking and water

heatang electric. Iota of shrubs and flowers, fruit and berries, also a hen
heue en this place

$8990 New 3 Bedroom bungalow, all plastered, hardwood floors, fireplace.
cooking, water heating and heating aU electric, very large lot with ber-

ries and grapes.
amo ia acies in Keizer District. S year old 3 Bedroom home with Venetian

Blinds all plastered, hardwood floors, cooking and water heating elec-Ir- ic

beautiful lawn. loU of fruit and berries, also a hen house.
$11,000 Englewood District. Bedroom house, oil plastered. hardwood "?T:

fireplace full basement, cooking and water heating electric. Lpstatrs

Excellent location new. all elee.
Shows excellent Income.

Call D. J. Dawson
If you are looking for beautiful

modern home with 8 large bdrms, plus
large recreation room with extra fire-
place, we have Itl All oak floors, ex-
ceptionally well built A-- modern.

Call D. J. Dawson
4 rm. home, located S. on lot 100 x

100. gafage. A real good home for the
money. Price $3050 for quick disposal.
SEE THIS HOME BEFORE YOU BUY.

Call G. H Grabenhorst
GROCERY STORE

Community grocery store in good lo-

cation. Fully stocked 4c equipped, a
going business, walk-i- n cooies. For
further details

Call Richard K. Grabenhorst- S BEDROOMS
South Salem English-typ- e home. 1

bdrms. down and 3 up. Auto-sawdu- st

heat, fine living rm. dining rm.. break-
fast rm. & kitchen. Full basement,
elec. hot water htr. Large lot. Price
trrso

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst

lentcd for $131 month
$6000 Grocerv Store grassing $5000 or more a month in a very good district.

All fixtures aad stock on hand goes, also two gas pumps. 4 year Jfsse
with option for more. 2 rooms upstairs could be used for living quarters.

$10,000 Confectionary in shopping area. 14 stools and 3 booths could be in-

creased. Grosses about $3000 a month now but doubles that In the
umsner Good lease .

$13 800 Beautiful new Restaurant, located in one of the best districts, all stock-
ed and equipped with a good 3 year lease. Seats 63 people and has a
private dining room Ha a club license to sell mised drinks, beer and
wine Don t miss this, no information will be given over the phone,
cewne m and see ul"

agM 000 Ontv 10 000 dewee will buv this wonderful business located right on
highway WE. Ts includes Grocery store. Service Station. Cabinet
the and teas apartment house plus owners living qusrters. This

FURNISHED HOME
Modern 9 rm. home completely furr

nisned. nice yard. dble. garage, hdwd.
floors, fireplace, auto-hea- t. IMMED-
IATE POSSESSION. Price $10,900.

Call Riohard E. Grabenhorst
WEST SALEM

Cosy, modern 4 rm. home, nice yard,
redecorated, elec. h.w. heater, garage,
oil circulator toes. Partly furnished.
A REAL. HOME. $3750.

Call Don J. Dawson
13 ACRE COUNTRY HOME

rm. modern home with fireplace,
full basement, beautiful view, good
barn, chicken house, filberts, walnuts
and family fruit trees. Close-i- n. IT
YOU ARE LOOKING FOR A SMALL
ACREAGE. SEE THIS BEFORE YOU
BUY.

Call Dale L. Shepherd
EAST SALEM

S rm. English type home. hdwd.
floors, fireplace, full basement, dble.
garage, nice yard, excellent location.
Price $0500.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

ARE YOU INTERESTED
COMFORTABLE COZY COTTAGE:

One bedroom, living room,
kitchen, utility room, fireplace,
hardwood floors; corner lot.
$4790

ALL FOR $7290- - Living room, dining
room. kitchen, pantry. 3 lovely
bedrooms: built-in- s. closets.
All furnished. Double garage,
work shop. Corner lot; posses-
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
REALTORS

3369 Portland Rd. Ph. 3299 Eves 34479
HEY YOU BUCKAROOS!

9 Miles out for those city workers
who wsnt to go western. Here's s place
nest as a pin pole corrals, two box
sai. m barn two room shop that

b. used' for s bunkhouse-ne- w
chicken house. 6 acres seeded pasture
3 acres to be seeded in spring. Houe
is wired for range. Elec. water heater
and Elec. heat Lots of built-in- s

Living room with fire place. Dble. ga-
rage and Ut. Rm. Nice lawns and gar-
den space.
k C" Kilgore Real Estate
42$ S 12th Phone 48i5

$6890 MODERN 2 bdrm sub. home
on 3a A. Hwd firs, insulated. Call Mr

XlUIIrr W ,r,, itl.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves

Excellent Orchard .
Beautiful modern house High
ground, marvelous view. 12'i min-
utes Ladd 6r Bush bank Owner
occupied more than 17 years 19
acres tn walnuts, apples, pesrs.
cherries and prunes, l'j A. pasture.
Orchard tile drained into pas-
ture. Year around spring in pas-
ture Close to school 144-fo- ot well.
70 ft water nund Barn. hen
house and hog house. Sickness
forces retirement. Value 425.000
Price $1$.400

Reimann Real Estate
201 S High Ph 3722 or 7831

$95001 A. 4 rm plastered hse LR.
K. 3 Bdrms. utility. L. Trays, bath.
Elec wtr heater, lawn, garden, berries,
elec wtr system. Good terms on this,
Call ED SMITH.

Huff Real Estate Co.
R,Hors 341 Chemeketa StPh,,n. s.nn--JOTATUVERBttoniriind "suitable
foT mm, h nut a, rQW crnQf ,
irrigation wells. 1 mile from Jeffer-
son on paved road $229.00 per acre
or will divide. N. F. Manela. Albany.
Rt 2

$90009 Rm Hse 4 yars old ChlcK
hse. hog hse. barn. 4 A Beaver dam in
mint, 4 A oats, sll yr stream use for
irrigation $ mi. out Call Ed Smith.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.

Sub urban
rrs A BEAUTY '

Suburban home. 4 rms , 3 bms dbl
plbg . lge L R . fireDlace. ven . blinds

A lovely landscaped yard, outsidefireplace native trees LoU of fruit
snruos. oarage. Darn, ana cnicx

hse. All in excel condition Year
around creek.

Call Myles Henderson
Joe Hutchison Realtor

493 Court Phone 7896
Res

rTRRtSHED SUBURBAN
A good two bed room home, built

1941. fireplace. V blinds, wired forrange, electric water beater, oil heat.
double garage lot 106x206 Pric

TT"Th cash balance $60
r mo interest.
Salem Realty Company

Realtors
144 N High Street Phone 7440

CHOICE Suburban lota on nave- -
ment in Keixer district, all in bear
i"t,t.mr, tr.et ,1. "lnut tr troZ
"f," J0, ' "?ni?"; ovr a0Id'. f your
suburban home. Priced at $900 to
$1100. Terms If wanted.

Salem Realtv Companv
Realtors

144 N. High Street Phone 7440

Resort Property
NICE 3 bed room home. 9 lots, front-

ing two streets snd highwsy. Desir-
able location for highway business
and cottages. Owen. W. F. Cary,
Gleneden Beach. Oregon.

Wanted Real EsUte
TO BUY from owner, resident lot

prefer N. or E. 7966 Wk. days
ATTENTION OWNERS

Owing to our strategic location on
Highway 99E. we have commenced to
get a number of out of state buyers.
We need listings on good farms, city
homes, acreage, and any kind of
a business that you want to sell. We
sold over one million dollars In
property tn '44 and we will really
appreciate your listings.

Sullivan Realtv Co.'REALTORS
3369 Portland Rd. Ph. 3295 Eves 24479

2 or 3 bdrm. turn, home north.
Ph. 3414.

1 HAVE CAStTBUYEttJ for all iypes
of city and suburban property. For
prompt and courteous service list your
property with
FLOYD VOUCEL Real Estate Broker

N. Liberty. Phone 13X1

Business Opportunities
$11,9404 RM. APT. hse. Gas heat

thru-ou- t. fireplace. 3 bath rros. laun-
dry rm. COMPLETELY furnished, tea-co-

$199 per mo.

Melvin Johnson
$44 N Cottage St Phone 3733

SALE: Dwelling and market
building. Fred E. Anderson, 193 Mill
Street, Sheridan, Ore.

Its fog Its. extta Rt 2. Box 445. to ,up, ..,ks good, rsdio. hester, $44.rt of Kelrer school Will ti arte for convertible with diller- -
1941 FORD conv supei deluxe ra- - enre 3290 Silverton Rd . Salem,

dio. heater. 4 new tne. exrellent 194) FOHD 2 di Radio 4 hegtet fo-co- nd
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
er. Price $400 00.

A swell house acre of ground.
1 bed room. bath, living room, kitchen
and utility room. You can buy this
for $378900.

P. H. Bell. Realtv
914 Guardian Bldg Phone 4446

Income Duplex
North Pacific Highway. 2 fine 2 bed

room apartments. Enough ground to
add several overnite cabins. Good
location for any type business. Don't
miss this one $13,900.

A. E. Danielson
164 N 12th St Ph. 24483

Home and Income
Two furnished 3 rm. apts. and one

4 rm. partly furnished apt Oil heat
furnished by renters Best of location,
close in north, between Liberty 4c
Coml. $4500

All Kinds of
Listings Wanted

See Art Madsen - or
Agents at 1326 State St.

Phone 5580
GOOD DISTRICT NORTH

Attractive 3 bm. home. 4 yr. old,
hdw. firs., ven. blinds, fireplace. Full
has mint Near Englewood school. Hse.
partially weatherstrippod.. Lovely lawn
and shrubs, fenced tn back yard. Price
$1X304.

Salsanisn : Myles Henderson
' Hsbby'' Haberaicht

Joe Hutchison Realtor
494 Court Phone 7444

Res
BY OWnER: Our home In fine dist-n- ct

Large combination living and
dining room, fireplace, kitchen, break-
fast nook. 8 bed rooms and bath,
hardwood floors, full basement, oil
furnace, electric water heater and
range. Block to bus. store and school.
$9290. furniture is available. Ph. 4893.

Fairgrounds Road, Salem

CO REALTORS
A GOOD BUY FOR $0490

A very neat and modern $ room
home, constructed about $ yean ago.
wall to wall carpeting in living-roo- m

and dining-roo- m. 3 bedrooms, utility
room, hardwood floors, new gas fur-
nace. V. blinds. Englewood School Dis-

trict MOVE RIGHT INH!
EXCELLENT FAMILY HOME $9500
Here Is a very comfortable 4 bed-

room home located on a good corner
lot. has double plumbing, full base-
ment with auto oil furnace, full sized
dining-roo- m plus nook in kitchen, fire- -'
place in living-roo- elec water heat
er and wired for range lot is auiuu

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
Modern view home, with large en-

closed yard, this home has living-roo-
dining-roo- 2 bedrooms, den.

kitchen and bath, fireplace, basement
with auto oil furnace, wired for range.
elec. water heater, nice shrubs, fruit

land shade trees $12,800.

CO., REALTORS
PHONE 989 OR 403$

Ph. 3770 or 3909

39000 SUBURBAN 2 B R. new
home Large lot. garage Little fin-
ishing to do yourself. Ready to move
in.

Sullivan Realty Co.
REALTORS

3369 Portland Rd Ph 3299 Eves 29103
$6900. Four rm. home with bath ft

3 acres to subdivide on King wood
Drive. Excellent location.

Sullivan Realty Co.
REALTORS I

3369 Portland Rd Ph. 3299 Eves 29103
$7900 FURNISHED COMPLETE. 3

B. R. home on 99E. 93x269 lot. bsmt .
auto, heat Best we have for the
money today.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
"

REALTORS
3369 Portland Rd Ph 32S5 Eves 25103

$8400 ROSEDALE. very clean and
neat 9 rm home corner lot. auto,
heal. range wired. lovely wall to
wail carpet Really an excellent buy
as it has just reduced $850'

Sullivan Really Co.
REALTORS

3369 Portland Rd. Ph. 3295 Eves 39103
$2400 DOWN, well located 2 B R.

home 6 years old Fireplace, full
bsmt.. wired for range, lot 69x72. Full
price $9490.

Sullivan Realty Co.
REALTORS

3369 Portland Rd Ph 3299 Eves 29103
$12,900. KEIZER DIST., new Calif ,

style stucco, hdw flrs . fireplace. 2
bdrms dn. rm . V. blinds, elect, wt.
hi ft cooking, elect lit . double ga-iag- e.

close to school ft store.

Sullivan Realty Co.
REALTORS

3369 Portland Rd Ph 3299 Eves 4419
$4950 SUBURBAN N RESTRICTED

Eight year old 3 B R home on , i

acre, lovely yard variety of young
fruit trees ft berries. This place won't
last long at this price

Sullivan Realty Co.
REALTORS

3309 Portland Rd Ph 3299 Eves 24103

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Newly redeeorafed. 3 bedroom house,

close in. on acreage, city water, wired
for range, laundry trays. Terms. See
Ike Bacon

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
33$ Chemeketa SJ. Phone 581

l'a A. NEW bungalow. T bedroom,
circ fireplace, electi water system.
Best of soil $9600 See Ike Bacon.

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
339 Chemeketa St Phone 9441

WILL GO Gl3 new homes, close in. almost ready-t-
move into. See Ike Bacon

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St Phone59ril

OLDER type home in good repair.
well located, fumisned New H P.
range. 2 burner oil ci.-- c . 2 nice bed --

room sets, tmstom built davenport ftc
chair, .daveno. dining room set. break-
fast sot. W. H . washer, new vac. clean-
er, sewing machine, floors carpeted
wall tn wall. Neat Si clean. Priced
right. $9500 Call Ed Lukinbeal.

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Phone 9441

3 310 acres. 4 bedroom house, all
on one floor, mm. plumbing Spring,
elect, wtr. system, dble. ga.. hay shed,
small barn. cow. 9 filbert trees, gdn.
spot, oak 4c fir trees 4 miles out on
paved road. A real buy at $6900. See
Ed Lukinbeal.

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
339 Chemeketa St Phone 5981

4 ROOM modern nearly new. good
lot with 39 cherrv trees. Close to
bus. $4250. l'j acres with 4900 ft. sheet-
ing. 2 x 4 8c 2 x 6 forms for small
house. Some fruit trees $1900.

4 room unfinished house, new. $3500.
Call for Dahl.

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Phone 5941

BRAND New. ready to move into.
LR. Dinette. Kitchen. 2 BR. Hwd.
floors thruout. insulated. weather-strippe- d,

elect, heat, unfinished up-
stairs. $3000 down. bal. monthly.

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
339 Chemeketa St Phone 9941

CLOSE to State House. 3 B Rooms
first floor. LR. DR. Kitchen full
basement, sawdust fur., nice lot. This
is a nice home for 49900

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
339 Chemeketa St Phone 9041

CAFTTOLA DISTRICT
MODERN 3 B R. home. L R . K. A

nook, unfinished upstairs, auto, oil
furnace, attached garage, large lot.
Excellent buy for $8000.

Ed Byrkit, Realtors
3 Chemeketa St. Phone $961
$373 TWO BDRM. unfinished but liv-

able.
$4404 Two bdrm. shower, family fruit.
$9994 Two bdrm. new.
$4400 Four bdrm. comer lot 90x134.

wired for range.
$4344 Maw S bdrm. gas range r cir-

culator included.
$6404 Two bdrm. corner lot near Les-

lie school.
$8400 Two bdrm. very neat. West Sa-

lem.
$7940 Three bdrm. fireplace, a good

looking property near Bush
school.

Other homes up to $39,000.

Salem Realtv Co.
REALTORS

14S N. Kih Ss Phone 7640

J. Zeel, Mgr. 20T5

LEE OHMART &

SMALL NEW HOME ONLY $5300
A very neat clean home located on

excellent corner lot in the RkWedaie
District Has living-roo- m, clever kitch-
en. 1 bedroom and bath, unfinished
upstairs, complete wetti elec heat and
water heater, wired for range, price
also includes living --roa rug snd Ben-dt- x

washer.

COMFORTABLE SUBURBAN HOME
Si 750

Tins small country home has l'j
acres of hmd and includes nearly all !

the furnature. Located about 8 miles
North of town $2300 down.

JUST WEST OF KEIZER SCHOOL
New modern 3 bedroom home with

3 acre of land, located about mile
from bus service and schl This home
Is wired for iar.ee and has elec. water t

heater, also includes some furniture.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION $7500.

LEE OHMART &

4TI COURT ST.
Eves A-- Sun.

Reduced
From $121)0 to $10,900 New ultra-

modern heme, plastered, hardwood
floors throughout larije livin room
ft bed toon it. attached garage with
large stoic loom. Near sch ';; and
bus Call Beifiand foi 4u-'n- " -- it.

Burt Picha. Realtor
S543 Portland Rd Pli. 0473

heiidence 04.1.
ENGLISH COLONIAL BRICK

If rou arc locking for a fine home
at $19 , f have it Tliere are
3 hatht 4 bedrms . a study. J fire-
places, oil an cend furnace 2 large
landscaped lots with out-do- or fire-
place Cell CRAIG

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3210 or 5083 337 N High St

$6690 NORTH
Excel dud 2 BR . Iaice closets in

ha!!, loveij bath. Hdw fl.rs ft fire-
place in liv rm Kit . plent . built-i- n,

noota basement. Idy tray fur-
nace. Quick possession See CRAIG

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3210 or 6053 337 N HighSt

S950U for this nice new eiome in
Hollwoni New Dist.. t Bdrms. fire- -

Hwd fioors. Elec heat. Auto.glace 'Wli Htr. Wired for range. Liv
Rm.. Dm ft Kit. Nice built-i- n full
large bsoit $3590 down wit- handle
Bal. $45 per mo. 4 interest See
Burt pK.ta '

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3210 337 N High Street' "

MODERN BUNGALOW
I Bh. lath. LR. BR. Kit. I.dry

Rir. . FMtplac. Hwd Flo-jrs-. Weather
atriDDed Insulated. Elec. Heat. Auto
H Viatel Htr . Dble Garage I nt
10nx2On $19,000. Call "ELMER '

AMl'NDSON

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone MIO 337 N High St

FiaMO bt'TCH COLONIAL
Imm HwiMion Only nine yrs old

S Bedrm V blinds, fireplace Hwd.
floor mob. tjt-r- . wired for range.
au-o-

. e.ec heater, furnace, complete-
ly f jrm-id- . fuel. elec. range, refrig .

radio, moid 2 bedrrn net, etc. All
ready to move in. On one acre.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3210 337 N High St.

"Ill it Colonial type shake home.
North Hell' wood Dist All plastered,
fireplace Floors. V blinds. 3 nice
Bdrms v ned ranaje. double garage,
carpet? fom wail t wait go also
fuel Nk-- neep lnl with sawdust
furnace F.ie-- water heotor Nice back
yard Only rs old

Burt Picha. Realtors !

Ph 3210 OT N High St.
$7000 for this S rm plastered home

with hewmciit furnace, au'o elec.
water healer, fireplace, hwd floors,
laundrv tia'J. wired for range, all
rice and cian. North tn Diit.

Burt Picha, Realtors '
Ph 3210 J3TN High St.

SPECIAL
Ovner Leaving; Town

$!0.OC txjyi this lovely 3 B R. home
East finn with A ground Hard-
wood ftr . fiietlace. thin home is in-

sulated with best of Insulation. Oil
heat. 2 car gar. lram. bmsss You had
bet'er hurry on this one See Ralph
Maddy

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
HJ S Com ! SJ. Ph 4300. Eve. 9536

Leo N. Child, Inc..
Realtors

A RARE OFFER for yur approval.
Quality, style and beauty make

yc.ur ideal li.ime. Every --

v :ng desirable in modern con-
vene nces throughout. Lovely
nc.ut living room with fire-- r

see: Urge model kitchen and
o nette. four bedrooms 2 up 2

Jt-- n with plenty of closets
snd built-ln- s. Two baths: full
r tM nient automatic oil air
conditioning furnace. Double
ga:age. 30 davs possession. Full
puce $15,850. Shown by ap--
pcmtmenl Don't delay CALL

JAMES . HAKIMAN 1UUAI
with

Leo !V. Childn. Inc.,
Realtors

344 State ?t Phone 9361

FOR SALE New anedorn 4 rm. home.
2 Bdxrr.s.. gos heat, corner lot.
nice view. Assume 4 G I.
Hn of $9004. bel $3000 cash.
Pax merits. $37 per mo Immed-
iate possession. See Mr. CHIP-MA- N

with

Thoss. A. Roberts, Realtor
Guardian Building Phone 4104

WTE LUCE IT!
YOU'LL LUCE IT TOO!

Lge let 52x246. East. Bung. 4 yr.
old. l'i elcries. usxfan arMc. 3 Bm,
bath. L.R- - D.R.. Kitch built-tn- s.

Hdw. f ira . fireplace, ven. blinds. Elec.
range ad drapes astchsded in price
Of $7900

Salesmen: "Hsbby" Habernicht
Myles Henderson.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
435 Coui--t St. Phone 7684 Res 24483

ROSE STREET
Lovely 4 bed room home. Auto, gas

furnace. Double plumbing. Double
trace. Hdw. floors. Fireplace. Callflippo

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO
Ph. 7770. Rm. 10. Ladd A Bush Bid".

nut trees. Very close to school.
$6790 CALL or SEE
JAMES B. HARTMAN
or K. N VOORHEES

with

Ieo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

-- 31 years of dependable service to
nome owners.

344 state St Phone 9261
. :

DO YOU WANT somethina in med- -
ium price range? We have an older
rioune for 300u Six bedrooms A rour -
room almost new. with 2 bedrooms
for $9250 Call or see Mr. CHIPMAN
with

Thos. A. Roberts
Guardian Building Phone 4108 '

PLEASE come in and talk things
over if you want a home. We can ar-
range loans, procurements, assistance
on good homes and farms.

Luse Realty
Oregon Bldg. 7993

Suburban
2 bdrms. could be made Into 3

laiae lot. close in oil cnculator and
elec range go. a good bargain at
$7350. Libei al terms can be arranged.
M. O. Humphreys Sl Co.,

Realtor
3,135 Portland Rd Ph 730
23M Fairgrounds Rd Ph. 34994

For Satle Farms
BY OWNER: IS miles from Salem.

84 acres. 40 in cultivation. 4 room
house. iuod barn. 6000 capacity chick- - j

en or lurkev brooder house. Sub-irr- i
sated 29 producing apple trees $18 000
$10 1100 cash will handle. See J. T.
Hunt. Marion Hotel

LOOKING FOR FARM VALUE? ;

Very nice, all mod. 9 rm hse Lge
barn. lge. poultry hse. The income on
this 17 acies is very good Good spring.

CHICKEN AND TURKEY SET-U- P
I

10 A Close in N C Especially nice
5 rm hse If you want a really fine
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